Show #911256 (Cindy Hale): CSF - VRH - Hale & Allen (8/30/2022-8/31/2022)
33. AQHA 281000: VRH Amt Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 2080 Blue Tucka Jo Meg Griffith-Ralston 71.00 Mike Ralston
2 2046 Surelysleapnforsugar Bruce Perry 69.50 R B And Sandy Perry
3 2016 Shesatuf Playboy Adrienne Davidson 68.00 Reuben Or Adrienne
4 2056 Diggin At Sunrise Bryan Lee 67.50 Bryan Lee
5 2024 Zans Lil Holiwood Shauna Garza 66.00 Shauna Garza
6 2005 Adrenaline Force Jonathan Yarbrough 66.00 Laura L Musemeche
7 2081 Seven S Tuff Boots Meg Griffith-Ralston 65.50 Meg Griffith-Ralston
8 2058 Diggers Fancy Finale Bryan Lee 63.00 Bryan Lee
9 2014 Duolena Ginger R Matney 62.00 Ginger R Matney
10 2013 Oskar Blue Ginger R Matney 61.00 Ginger R Matney
OP1 11 2059 Blue Bloods Figure Bryan Lee 57.50 Bryan Lee



Show #911257 (Lance Baker): CSF - VRH - Peters & Baker (8/30/2022-8/31/2022)
33. AQHA 281000: VRH Amt Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 2046 Surelysleapnforsugar Bruce Perry 71.50 R B And Sandy Perry
2 2016 Shesatuf Playboy Adrienne Davidson 67.50 Reuben Or Adrienne
3 2081 Seven S Tuff Boots Meg Griffith-Ralston 67.50 Meg Griffith-Ralston
4 2056 Diggin At Sunrise Bryan Lee 65.50 Bryan Lee
5 2005 Adrenaline Force Jonathan Yarbrough 65.50 Laura L Musemeche
6 2024 Zans Lil Holiwood Shauna Garza 64.50 Shauna Garza
7 2080 Blue Tucka Jo Meg Griffith-Ralston 64.50 Mike Ralston
8 2058 Diggers Fancy Finale Bryan Lee 63.50 Bryan Lee
9 2013 Oskar Blue Ginger R Matney 63.50 Ginger R Matney
10 2014 Duolena Ginger R Matney 59.50 Ginger R Matney
OP111 2059 Blue Bloods Figure Bryan Lee 47.50 Bryan Lee



Show #911258 (Bob Kail): CSF - VRH - Kail & Fisher (8/30/2022-8/31/2022)
33. AQHA 281000: VRH Amt Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

2046
2080
2016
2056
2024
2081
2005
2058
2014
2013
2059

Surelysleapnforsugar
Blue Tucka Jo
Shesatuf Playboy
Diggin At Sunrise
Zans Lil Holiwood
Seven S Tuff Boots
Adrenaline Force
Diggers Fancy Finale
DuoLena

Oskar Blue

Blue Bloods Figure

Bruce Perry

Meg Griffith-Ralston
Adrienne Davidson
Bryan Lee

Shauna Garza

Meg Griffith-Ralston
Jonathan Yarbrough
Bryan Lee

Ginger R Matney
Ginger R Matney

Bryan Lee

70.00
69.00
66.50
66.50
66.00
66.00
63.50
63.50
61.50
60.00
57.00

R B And Sandy Perry
Mike Ralston
Reuben Or Adrienne
Bryan Lee

Shauna Garza

Meg Griffith-Ralston
Laura L Musemeche
Bryan Lee

Ginger R Matney
Ginger R Matney
Bryan Lee



Show #8302022 (Cindy Hale; Lance Baker; Bob Kail): Colorado State Fair (8/30/2022-8/31/2022)
33. AQHA 281000: VRH Amt Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$33.00 1 2046 Surelysleapnforsugar Bruce Perry 211.00 R B And Sandy Perry
$27.50 2 2080 Blue Tucka Jo Meg Griffith-Ralston 204.50 Mike Ralston
$22.00 3 2016 Shesatuf Playboy Adrienne Davidson 202.00 Reuben Or Adrienne
$16.50 4 2056 Diggin At Sunrise Bryan Lee 199.50 Bryan Lee
$11.00 5 2081 Seven S Tuff Boots Meg Griffith-Ralston 199.00 Meg Griffith-Ralston

6 2024 Zans Lil Holiwood Shauna Garza 196.50 Shauna Garza
7 2005 Adrenaline Force Jonathan Yarbrough 195.00 Laura L Musemeche
8 2058 Diggers Fancy Finale Bryan Lee 190.00 Bryan Lee
9 2013 Oskar Blue Ginger R Matney 184.50 Ginger R Matney
10 2014 Duolena Ginger R Matney 183.00 Ginger R Matney
OP1 11 2059 Blue Bloods Figure Bryan Lee 162.00 Bryan Lee



